
Moa



2 seater

91 183

82
46

292
127

46

3 seater

91 223

82
46

4 seater (divided) 

91
257

82
46

91

91

259 143

94

82

82

46

set 2 right / or left
2 seater left / or right + chaiselongue right / or left 

set 1 left / or right
2 seater right / or left + bench with tray left / or right
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set 3 right / or left
3 seater left / or right + chaiselongue wide right / or left 
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set 4 right / or left
3 seater left / or right + divan right / or left 
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set 5 right / or left
3 seater left / or right + corner 90˚ + 2 seater right / or left 

standard fixedfabric

UPHOLSTERY COMFORTS COVERS

Moa
modular system

SPECIAL

designed by: Steven Schilte
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modular system

elements of the modular system

extra dimensions
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depth of seat

corner 90˚

bench with tray
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legs

no. 200
wood
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available materials for tray

veneer: oak veneer: white veneer: black

sits.eudate: 07.2023+–

Sits reserves the right to change construction of products and components used 
due to improving durability of product and customer satisfaction without any 
further notice. Explicit  2 cm tolerance of all elements sizes.




